



Nutrition Facts

Macarons

Birthday Cake Macaron

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 60

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 2.7g 3%

Saturated Fat 0.8g 4%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 3.2mg 1%

Sodium 8.1mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 8.7g 3%

Dietary Fiber 0.3g 1%

Total Sugars 8g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 0.8g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 8.1mg 1%

Iron 0.1mg 1%

Potassium 22mg 1%

Phosphorus 13mg 1%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Blueberry Cheesecake Macaron

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 86

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 3.7g 5%

Saturated Fat 1.5g 7%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 6.2mg 2%

Sodium 13mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 13g 5%

Dietary Fiber 0.5g 2%

Total Sugars 12g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 1.1g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 11mg 1%

Iron 0.2mg 1%

Potassium 34mg 1%

Phosphorus 19mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Confetti Cream Cheese Icing (Cream Cheese Icing {Powdered Sugar, Cream Cheese, Butter, Vanilla Paste}, Rainbow Sprinkles), Macaron Shells (Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Egg Whites, Sugar), Rainbow Sprinkles

Allergens : Eggs, Lactose, Nuts

Ingredients : Macaron Shells (Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Egg Whites, Sugar), Cream Cheese Icing (Powdered Sugar, Cream Cheese, Butter, Vanilla Paste), Blueberry Jam (Blueberry Puree), Streusel (All Purpose Flour, Sugar, Butter, Cinnamon)

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose, Nuts

Cotton Candy Macaron

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 92

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 6.2g 8%

Saturated Fat 3.7g 19%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholestrol 16mg 5%

Sodium 7.4mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 9g 3%

Dietary Fiber 0.1g 0%

Total Sugars 8.9g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 0.6g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 3.7mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 12mg 0%

Phosphorus 5.1mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Buttercream (Butter, Sugar, Egg Whites, Water), Macaron Shells (Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Egg Whites, Sugar), Cotton Candy Syrup

Allergens : Eggs, Lactose, Nuts

Cinnamon Toast Crunch

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 51

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 3.6g 5%

Saturated Fat 2g 10%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholestrol 8.2mg 3%

Sodium 15mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 4.6g 2%

Dietary Fiber 0.2g 1%

Total Sugars 3.6g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 0.5g

Vitamin D 0.1mcg 1%

Calcium 11mg 1%

Iron 0.4mg 2%

Potassium 13mg 0%

Phosphorus 7.8mg 1%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Cinnamon Toast Crunch Buttercream (Buttercream {Butter, Sugar, Egg Whites, Water}, Cinnamon Toast Crunch), Macaron Shells (Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Egg Whites, Sugar), Cinnamon Toast Crunch

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose, Nuts

Dark Chocolate Macaron

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 51

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 3.5g 5%

Saturated Fat 2g 10%

Trans Fat 0.1g

Cholesterol 5.8mg 2%

Sodium 3.5mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 4.5g 2%

Dietary Fiber 0.4g 1%

Total Sugars 3.6g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 0.5g

Vitamin D 0.1mcg 0%

Calcium 7.4mg 1%

Iron 0.4mg 2%

Potassium 36mg 1%

Phosphorus 15mg 1%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Dark Chocolate Ganache (Dark Chocolate , Heavy Whipping Cream, Glucose Syrup), Macaron Shells (Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Egg Whites, Sugar)

Allergens : Eggs, Lactose, Nuts

Latte Macaron

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 43

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 3.4g 4%

Saturated Fat 1.9g 10%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 8.2mg 3%

Sodium 4.4mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 3.2g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0.1g 0%

Total Sugars 3g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 0.4g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 2.7mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 11mg 0%

Phosphorus 4.1mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Latte Buttercream (Buttercream {Butter, Sugar, Egg Whites, Water}, Espresso Syrup), Macaron Shells (Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Egg Whites, Sugar)

Allergens : Eggs, Lactose, Nuts

Lavender Macaron

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 51

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 4g 5%

Saturated Fat 2.3g 12%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 9.8mg 3%

Sodium 4.9mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 3.5g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0.1g 0%

Total Sugars 3.4g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 0.4g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 3mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 9.7mg 0%

Phosphorus 4.3mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Pistachio Macaron

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 51

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 4g 5%

Saturated Fat 2.2g 11%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 9.3mg 3%

Sodium 6.8mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 3.6g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0.1g 0%

Total Sugars 3.3g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 0.5g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 3.4mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 14mg 0%

Phosphorus 6.5mg 1%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Lavender Buttercream
(Buttercream {Butter, Sugar, Egg Whites, Water}, Lavender), Macaron Shells (Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Egg Whites, Sugar)

Allergens : Eggs, Lactose, Nuts

Ingredients : Pistachio Buttercream
(Buttercream {Butter, Sugar, Egg Whites, Water}, Pistachio Paste), Macaron Shells (Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Egg Whites, Sugar)

Allergens : Eggs, Lactose, Nuts

Raspberry Macaron

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 30

	%Daily Value*
Total Fat 2g	3%
Saturated Fat 1.1g	5%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 4.5mg	2%
Sodium 2.7mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 3g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0.5g	2%
Total Sugars 2.4g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Proteins 0.4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 3.8mg	0%
Iron 0.1mg	0%
Potassium 17mg	0%
Phosphorus 5.4mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Red Velvet Macaron

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 123

	%Daily Value*
Total Fat 5.2g	7%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	7%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5.6mg	2%
Sodium 17mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	7%
Dietary Fiber 0.9g	3%
Total Sugars 17g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Proteins 2.1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 58mg	1%
Phosphorus 34mg	3%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Raspberry Buttercream (Buttercream {Butter, Sugar, Egg Whites, Water}, Raspberry Puree), Macaron Shells (Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Egg Whites, Sugar), Raspberry Jam (Raspberry Puree)

Allergens : Eggs, Lactose, Nuts

Ingredients : Cream Cheese Icing (Powdered Sugar, Cream Cheese, Butter, Vanilla Paste), Chocolate Macaron Shells (Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Egg Whites, Sugar, Cocoa Powder)

Allergens : Eggs, Lactose, Nuts

Salted Caramel Macaron

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 55

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 3.4g 4%

Saturated Fat 2g 10%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholestrol 8.6mg 3%

Sodium 31mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 6.2g 2%

Dietary Fiber 0.1g 0%

Total Sugars 6g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 0.4g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 3.9mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 10mg 0%

Phosphorus 5.2mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Salted Caramel Buttercream (Buttercream {Butter, Sugar, Egg Whites, Water}, Salted Caramel {Sugar, Heavy Whipping Cream, Butter, Salt}), Macaron Shells (Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Egg Whites, Sugar), Salted Caramel (Sugar, Heavy Whipping Cream, Butter, Salt), Dulcey Chocolate

Allergens : Eggs, Lactose, Nuts

Vanilla Macaron

1 serving per container

Serving Size 2 each

Amount per serving

Calories 49

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 3.6g 5%

Saturated Fat 2.1g 10%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholestrol 8.8mg 3%

Sodium 4.5mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 3.4g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0.1g 0%

Total Sugars 3.3g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 0.4g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 2.9mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 11mg 0%

Phosphorus 4.2mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Vanilla Buttercream (Buttercream {Butter, Sugar, Egg Whites, Water}, Vanilla Paste), Macaron Shells (Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Egg Whites, Sugar)

Allergens : Eggs, Lactose, Nuts

Strawberry Lemon Macaron

1 serving per container

Serving Size

1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories

119

	%Daily Value*
Total Fat 5.7g	7%
Saturated Fat 1.6g	8%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5.5mg	2%
Sodium 12mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 16g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 14g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Proteins 2.3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 21mg	2%
Iron 0.3mg	2%
Potassium 71mg	2%
Phosphorus 37mg	3%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Macaron Shells (Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Egg Whites, Sugar), Strawberry Lemon Buttercream (Strawberry Jam {Strawberry Puree}, Buttercream {Butter, Sugar, Egg Whites, Water}, Lemon Juice)

Allergens : Eggs, Lactose, Nuts

Choux

Bananas Foster Chou

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 93

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 5.8g 8%

Saturated Fat 3.1g 15%

Trans Fat 0.2g

Cholesterol 37mg 12%

Sodium 32mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 8.8g 3%

Dietary Fiber 0.3g 1%

Total Sugars 4.9g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 1.6g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 1%

Calcium 20mg 2%

Iron 0.2mg 1%

Potassium 56mg 1%

Phosphorus 28mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Choux Dough (Whole Eggs, Hg Flour, Milk, Butter, Water, Sugar, Salt), Craquelin (All Purpose Flour, Sugar, Margarine, Brown Sugar, Salt), Banana Foster Pastry Cream (Milk, Banana Puree, Butter, Egg Yolks, Elgel, Sugar, Brown Sugar, Water, Inverted Sugar, Rum Paste, Gelatin), Dulcey Chocolate

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose

Cookies N Cream Chou

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 122

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 7.7g 10%

Saturated Fat 4g 20%

Trans Fat 0.2g

Cholesterol 43mg 14%

Sodium 49mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 12g 4%

Dietary Fiber 0.2g 1%

Total Sugars 7.2g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 1.9g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 2%

Calcium 27mg 2%

Iron 0.6mg 3%

Potassium 44mg 1%

Phosphorus 36mg 3%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Choux Dough (Whole Eggs, Hg Flour, Milk, Butter, Water, Sugar, Salt), Craquelin (All Purpose Flour, Sugar, Margarine, Brown Sugar, Salt), Cookies N Cream Pastry Cream (Milk, Butter, Oreo Pieces, Sugar, Egg Yolks, Elgel, Water, Inverted Sugar, Valhrona White Chocolate 35% Ivoire, Gelatin), Plain Glaze (Water, Valhrona White Chocolate 35% Ivoire, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Condensed Milk, Gelatin), Valhrona White Chocolate 35% Ivoire, Oreo Pieces

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose

Creme Brulee Chou

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 178

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 13g 17%

Saturated Fat 7.5g 38%

Trans Fat 0.3g

Cholestrol 62mg 21%

Sodium 38mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 14g 5%

Dietary Fiber 0.1g 0%

Total Sugars 10g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 2.5g

Vitamin D 0.6mcg 3%

Calcium 33mg 3%

Iron 0.2mg 1%

Potassium 46mg 1%

Phosphorus 39mg 3%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Choux Dough (Whole Eggs, Hg Flour, Milk, Butter, Water, Sugar, Salt), Craquelin (All Purpose Flour, Sugar, Margarine, Brown Sugar, Salt), Vanilla/ Creme Brulee Pastry Cream (Milk, Butter, Egg Yolks, Sugar, Elgel, Water, Inverted Sugar, Gelatin, Vanilla Paste), Caramel Chantilly (Heavy Whipping Cream, Sugar, Water, Gelatin, Vanilla Paste)

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose

Nutella Chou

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 156

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 11g 15%

Saturated Fat 6.8g 34%

Trans Fat 0.3g

Cholestrol 55mg 18%

Sodium 37mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 12g 4%

Dietary Fiber 0.2g 1%

Total Sugars 8.6g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 2.1g

Vitamin D 0.5mcg 3%

Calcium 32mg 3%

Iron 0.3mg 2%

Potassium 52mg 1%

Phosphorus 40mg 3%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Choux Dough (Whole Eggs, Hg Flour, Milk, Butter, Water, Sugar, Salt), Craquelin (All Purpose Flour, Sugar, Margarine, Brown Sugar, Salt), Nutella Pastry Cream (Milk, Inverted Sugar, Butter, Sugar, Egg Yolks, Nutella, Elgel, Water, Gelatin), Nutella Whip Cream (Heavy Whipping Cream, Nutella, Powdered Sugar)

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose, Nuts

Raspberry Chou

1 serving per container

Serving Size

1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories

107

	%Daily Value*
Total Fat 7.2g	9%
Saturated Fat 3.8g	19%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0.2g	
Cholestrol 53mg	18%
Sodium 28mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 9.5g	3%
Dietary Fiber 1.4g	5%
Total Sugars 4.2g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Proteins 1.7g	

Vitamin D 0.2mcg	1%
Calcium 14mg	1%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 45mg	1%
Phosphorus 28mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Choux Dough (Whole Eggs, Hg Flour, Milk, Butter, Water, Sugar, Salt), Raspberry Pastry Cream (Raspberry Puree, Butter, Egg Yolks, Sugar, Elgel, Water, Raspberry Paste, Inverted Sugar, Gelatin), Craquelin (All Purpose Flour, Sugar, Margarine, Brown Sugar, Salt)

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose

EclairS

Dark Chocolate Eclair

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 196

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 12g 16%

Saturated Fat 7g 35%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 78mg 26%

Sodium 66mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 18g 7%

Dietary Fiber 0.9g 3%

Total Sugars 12g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 3.6g

Vitamin D 0.6mcg 3%

Calcium 50mg 4%

Iron 1.1mg 6%

Potassium 113mg 2%

Phosphorus 78mg 6%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Choux Dough (Whole Eggs, Hg Flour, Milk, Butter, Water, Sugar, Salt), Dark Chocolate Pastry Cream (Milk, Dark Chocolate , Butter, Egg Yolks, Sugar, Elgel, Water, Inverted Sugar, Gelatin), Dark Glaze (Sugar, Dark Chocolate , Glucose Syrup, Water, Condensed Milk, Gelatin), Cocoa Nibs

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose

S'Mores Eclair

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 221

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 13g 17%

Saturated Fat 7.5g 38%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 79mg 26%

Sodium 78mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 23g 8%

Dietary Fiber 0.6g 2%

Total Sugars 15g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 3.8g

Vitamin D 0.6mcg 3%

Calcium 56mg 4%

Iron 0.7mg 4%

Potassium 97mg 2%

Phosphorus 75mg 6%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Choux Dough (Whole Eggs, Hg Flour, Milk, Butter, Water, Sugar, Salt), Smores Pastry Cream (Milk, Butter, Callebaut Milk Chocolate 35.3%, Egg Yolks, Sugar, Elgel, Water, Inverted Sugar, Gelatin), Dark Glaze (Sugar, Dark Chocolate , Glucose Syrup, Water, Condensed Milk, Gelatin), Mini Marshmallows, Dark Chocolate , Graham Cracker Dust

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose

Strawberry Shortcake Eclair

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 245

	%Daily Value*
Total Fat 18g	23%
Saturated Fat 11g	55%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0.3g	
Cholestrol 112mg	37%
Sodium 58mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	7%
Dietary Fiber 0.6g	2%
Total Sugars 12g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Proteins 3.2g	

Vitamin D 0.7mcg	4%
Calcium 34mg	3%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 85mg	2%
Phosphorus 57mg	5%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Vanilla Eclair

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 198

	%Daily Value*
Total Fat 16g	20%
Saturated Fat 9.3g	47%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0.1g	
Cholestrol 95mg	32%
Sodium 65mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 11g	4%
Dietary Fiber 0.1g	0%
Total Sugars 6.6g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Proteins 3.3g	

Vitamin D 0.8mcg	4%
Calcium 49mg	4%
Iron 0.3mg	2%
Potassium 66mg	1%
Phosphorus 61mg	5%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Choux Dough (Whole Eggs, Hg Flour, Milk, Butter, Water, Sugar, Salt), Strawberry Pastry Cream (Strawberry Puree, Butter, Egg Yolks, Sugar, Elgel, Water, Strawberry Paste, Inverted Sugar, Gelatin), Sweet Whipped Cream (Heavy Whipping Cream, Powdered Sugar), Streusel (All Purpose Flour, Sugar, Butter, Cinnamon)

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose

Ingredients : Choux Dough (Whole Eggs, Hg Flour, Milk, Butter, Water, Sugar, Salt), Vanilla/ Creme Brulee Pastry Cream (Milk, Butter, Egg Yolks, Sugar, Elgel, Water, Inverted Sugar, Gelatin, Vanilla Paste), Sweet Whipped Cream (Heavy Whipping Cream, Powdered Sugar), White Chocolate Crisp Pearls

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose

Guava Dulce

1 serving per container

Serving Size

1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories

276

	%Daily Value*
Total Fat 18g	23%
Saturated Fat 11g	54%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0.2g	
Cholestrol 112mg	37%
Sodium 108mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 25g	9%
Dietary Fiber 1.6g	6%
Total Sugars 19g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Proteins 4.1g	
Vitamin D 0.7mcg	3%
Calcium 35mg	3%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 156mg	3%
Phosphorus 61mg	5%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Choux Dough (Whole Eggs, Hg Flour, Milk, Butter, Water, Sugar, Salt), Guava Pastry Cream (Guava Puree, Butter, Sugar, Egg Yolks, Elgel, Water, Inverted Sugar, Gelatin), Caramel Chantilly (Heavy Whipping Cream, Sugar, Water, Gelatin, Vanilla Paste), Salted Caramel (Sugar, Heavy Whipping Cream, Butter, Salt)

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose

Tarts

Banana Pudding Tart

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 998

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 60g 77%

Saturated Fat 24g 119%

Trans Fat 0.3g

Cholesterol 70mg 23%

Sodium 761mg 33%

Total Carbohydrate 103g 38%

Dietary Fiber 5.4g 19%

Total Sugars 18g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 12g

Vitamin D 0.8mcg 4%

Calcium 76mg 6%

Iron 4.5mg 25%

Potassium 270mg 6%

Phosphorus 173mg 14%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Chocolate Bliss Tart

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 1067

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 55g 70%

Saturated Fat 17g 85%

Trans Fat 0.2g

Cholesterol 60mg 20%

Sodium 937mg 41%

Total Carbohydrate 131g 48%

Dietary Fiber 5.6g 20%

Total Sugars 59g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 14g

Vitamin D 0.7mcg 3%

Calcium 111mg 9%

Iron 8.7mg 48%

Potassium 449mg 10%

Phosphorus 284mg 23%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Banana Pudding Pastry Cream (Milk, Butter, Banana Flavor, Egg Yolks, Sugar, Elgel, Water, Inverted Sugar, Gelatin), Sweet Whipped Cream (Heavy Whipping Cream, Powdered Sugar), Tart Shell, Nilla Wafers , Banana Puree

Allergens : Lactose

Ingredients : Dark Chocolate Pastry Cream (Milk, Dark Chocolate , Butter, Egg Yolks, Sugar, Elgel, Water, Inverted Sugar, Gelatin), Milk Chocolate Chantilly (Heavy Whipping Cream, Callebaut Milk Chocolate 35.3%, Dark Chocolate , Water, Glucose Syrup, Inverted Sugar, Gelatin), Chocolate Tart Shell, Dark Chocolate Crispearls

Allergens : Lactose

Lemon Meringue Tart

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 961

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 54g 69%

Saturated Fat 20g 101%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 62mg 21%

Sodium 743mg 32%

Total Carbohydrate 108g 39%

Dietary Fiber 5.4g 19%

Total Sugars 27g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 12g

Vitamin D 0.2mcg 1%

Calcium 44mg 3%

Iron 4.6mg 25%

Potassium 215mg 5%

Phosphorus 152mg 12%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Lemon Curd Pastry Cream (Sugar, Butter, Lemon Puree, Whole Eggs, Water, Gelatin), Italian Meringue (Sugar, Water, Egg Whites), Tart Shell

Allergens : Eggs, Lactose

Raspberry Cheesecake Tart

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 585

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 37g 48%

Saturated Fat 16g 82%

Trans Fat 0.2g

Cholesterol 69mg 23%

Sodium 419mg 18%

Total Carbohydrate 56g 20%

Dietary Fiber 3.8g 14%

Total Sugars 13g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 7.7g

Vitamin D 0.6mcg 3%

Calcium 70mg 5%

Iron 2.4mg 13%

Potassium 178mg 4%

Phosphorus 119mg 10%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Cheesecake Pastry Cream (Milk, Cream Cheese, Butter, Sugar, Egg Yolks, Elgel, Water, Inverted Sugar, Gelatin), Sweet Whipped Cream (Heavy Whipping Cream, Powdered Sugar), Raspberry Jam (Raspberry Puree), Tart Shell

Allergens : Lactose

Almond Pear Tart

1 serving per container

Serving Size

1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories

1000

	%Daily Value*
Total Fat 58g	75%
Saturated Fat 19g	97%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Cholestrol 66mg	22%
Sodium 735mg	32%
Total Carbohydrate 106g	39%
Dietary Fiber 7.4g	27%
Total Sugars 21g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Proteins 14g	
Vitamin D 0.6mcg	3%
Calcium 109mg	8%
Iron 4.9mg	28%
Potassium 343mg	7%
Phosphorus 231mg	19%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Almond Pastry Cream (Milk, Butter, Egg Yolks, Almond Flavor, Sugar, Elgel, Water, Inverted Sugar, Gelatin), Tart Shell, Pears, Sliced Almonds, Clear Mirror Glaze

Allergens : Lactose, Nuts

Entremet

4oz Chocolate Praline Entremet

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 562

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 38g 49%

Saturated Fat 19g 97%

Trans Fat 0.4g

Cholesterol 67mg 22%

Sodium 44mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 51g 18%

Dietary Fiber 4.1g 15%

Total Sugars 40g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 6.2g

Vitamin D 0.8mcg 4%

Calcium 97mg 7%

Iron 4mg 22%

Potassium 397mg 8%

Phosphorus 175mg 14%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Dark Chocolate Mousse (Dark Chocolate , Heavy Whipping Cream, Milk, Butter, Glucose Syrup), Dark Glaze (Sugar, Dark Chocolate , Glucose Syrup, Water, Condensed Milk, Gelatin), Chocolate Inserts (Heavy Whipping Cream, Dark Chocolate , Callebaut Milk Chocolate 35.3%, Sugar, Egg Yolks), Praline Crunch Center (Hazelnut Crunch, Praline Paste), Hazelnut Crunch

Allergens : Lactose, Nuts

4oz Exotique

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 391

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 23g 30%

Saturated Fat 18g 88%

Trans Fat 0.2g

Cholesterol 56mg 19%

Sodium 142mg 6%

Total Carbohydrate 43g 16%

Dietary Fiber 4.2g 15%

Total Sugars 36g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 4.8g

Vitamin D 0.4mcg 2%

Calcium 41mg 3%

Iron 0.8mg 5%

Potassium 215mg 5%

Phosphorus 81mg 7%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Coconut Mousse (Meringue For Coconut {Sugar, Egg Whites}, Coconut Puree, Heavy Whipping Cream, Water, Lemon Puree, Gelatin), Passion Fruit Inserts (Passion Fruit Puree, Whole Eggs, Butter, Sugar, Gelatin), Plain Glaze (Water, Valhrona White Chocolate 35% Ivoire, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Condensed Milk, Gelatin), Coconut Sponge Cake (Egg Whites, Coconut Extra Fine Shredded, Powdered Sugar, Sugar)

Allergens : Eggs, Lactose

4oz Tiramisu

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 392

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 27g 34%

Saturated Fat 14g 72%

Trans Fat 0.5g

Cholesterol 168mg 56%

Sodium 232mg 10%

Total Carbohydrate 32g 12%

Dietary Fiber 0.8g 3%

Total Sugars 27g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 6.9g

Vitamin D 1mcg 5%

Calcium 78mg 6%

Iron 1.9mg 11%

Potassium 124mg 3%

Phosphorus 114mg 9%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

4oz Sweeties

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 373

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 24g 31%

Saturated Fat 15g 73%

Trans Fat 0.5g

Cholesterol 105mg 35%

Sodium 72mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 37g 13%

Dietary Fiber 1.5g 5%

Total Sugars 31g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 4.8g

Vitamin D 0.9mcg 4%

Calcium 51mg 4%

Iron 1.4mg 8%

Potassium 151mg 3%

Phosphorus 79mg 6%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Tiramisu Mousse (Mascarpone Cheese, Whole Eggs, Sugar, Water, Gelatin), Chocolate Espresso Inserts (Chocolate Inserts {Heavy Whipping Cream, Dark Chocolate , Callebaut Milk Chocolate 35.3%, Sugar, Egg Yolks}, Espresso Syrup), Tiramisu Sponge (Whole Eggs, Sugar, Cake Flour, Milk, Vegetable Oil, Baking Powder), Cocoa Powder

Allergens : Eggs, Lactose

Ingredients : Strawberry Mousse (Meringue For Strawberry {Sugar, Egg Whites}, Strawberry Puree, Heavy Whipping Cream, Water, Gelatin), Brown Butter Brownie (Sugar, Butter, Whole Eggs, All Purpose Flour, Hersheys Semi Sweet Chocolate Chips, Cocoa Powder, Salt), Chocolate Inserts (Heavy Whipping Cream, Dark Chocolate , Callebaut Milk Chocolate 35.3%, Sugar, Egg Yolks)

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose

4oz Vegan Chocolate Passion

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 449

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 34g 44%

Saturated Fat 18g 90%

Trans Fat 1.4g

Cholesterol 55mg 18%

Sodium 65mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 34g 12%

Dietary Fiber 3.2g 11%

Total Sugars 23g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 3.3g

Vitamin D 0.7mcg 4%

Calcium 73mg 6%

Iron 2.9mg 16%

Potassium 249mg 5%

Phosphorus 104mg 8%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

4oz Vegan PB

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 539

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 62g 79%

Saturated Fat 18g 91%

Trans Fat 0.5g

Cholesterol 47mg 16%

Sodium 12mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 10g 4%

Dietary Fiber 0.7g 3%

Total Sugars 6.5g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 1.7g

Vitamin D 0.6mcg 3%

Calcium 30mg 2%

Iron 0.6mg 4%

Potassium 107mg 2%

Phosphorus 39mg 3%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Vegan Chocolate Mousse (Vegan Cream, Vegan Dark Chocolate Chips, Glucose Syrup, Vegan Butter), Vegan Passion Insert (Passion Fruit Puree, Vegan Cream, Agave, Water, Glucose Syrup, Agar), Vegan Sponge (Cake Flour, Apple Puree, Vegan Cream, Brown Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Soybean, Cottonseed), Baking Powder), Cocoa Butter Spray

Allergens : No Allergen

Ingredients : Vegan Wow Mousse (Soy Wowbutter, Vegan Cream), Vegan Ganache (Vegan Cream, Vegan Dark Chocolate Chips), Streusel (All Purpose Flour, Sugar, Butter, Cinnamon), Banana Puree, Cocoa Butter Spray

Allergens : Gluten Wheat, Lactose

B a k e d G o o d s

Banana Bread

1 servings per container

Serving Size 1 each

Amount per serving

Calories 486

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 23g 30%

Saturated Fat 11g 53%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 102mg 34%

Sodium 499mg 22%

Total Carbohydrate 65g 24%

Dietary Fiber 3.4g 12%

Total Sugars 33g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 7g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 2%

Calcium 48mg 4%

Iron 2.3mg 13%

Potassium 366mg 8%

Phosphorus 110mg 9%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Banana Bread (Banana Puree, All Purpose Flour, Brown Sugar, Butter, Whole Eggs, Pecans, Vanilla Paste, Banana Flavor, Baking Soda, Salt)

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose, Nuts

Brownie

1 servings per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 514

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 25g 32%

Saturated Fat 15g 73%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 118mg 39%

Sodium 183mg 8%

Total Carbohydrate 71g 26%

Dietary Fiber 2.1g 7%

Total Sugars 54g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 5.8g

Vitamin D 0.4mcg 2%

Calcium 27mg 2%

Iron 2.8mg 16%

Potassium 118mg 3%

Phosphorus 87mg 7%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Brown Butter Brownie (Sugar, Butter, Whole Eggs, All Purpose Flour, Hersheys Semi Sweet Chocolate Chips, Cocoa Powder, Salt), Dark Glaze (Sugar, Dark Chocolate , Glucose Syrup, Water, Condensed Milk, Gelatin)

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose

Carrot Cake

1 servings per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 732

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 41g 53%

Saturated Fat 7g 35%

Trans Fat 0.6g

Cholesterol 57mg 19%

Sodium 337mg 15%

Total Carbohydrate 86g 31%

Dietary Fiber 4.2g 15%

Total Sugars 53g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 8.2g

Vitamin D 0.2mcg 1%

Calcium 71mg 5%

Iron 2.6mg 15%

Potassium 267mg 6%

Phosphorus 140mg 11%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Carrot Cake (All Purpose Flour, Sugar, Canned Carrots, Vegetable Oil, Pecans, Matchstick Carrots, Brown Sugar, Whole Eggs, Cinnamon, Baking Soda, Ginger, Salt, Nutmeg), Icing (Powdered Sugar, Milk), Cream Cheese

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose, Nuts

Coffee Cake

1 servings per container

Serving Size 1

Amount per serving

Calories 574

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 27g 34%

Saturated Fat 16g 79%

Trans Fat 0.2g

Cholesterol 117mg 39%

Sodium 228mg 10%

Total Carbohydrate 79g 29%

Dietary Fiber 1.2g 4%

Total Sugars 53g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 5.9g

Vitamin D 0.4mcg 2%

Calcium 98mg 8%

Iron 2.1mg 11%

Potassium 116mg 3%

Phosphorus 100mg 8%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Coffee Cake (All Purpose Flour, Sugar, Sour Cream, Butter, Whole Eggs, Milk, Vanilla Paste, Baking Powder, Salt, Baking Soda), Cinnamon Crumb (Brown Sugar, All Purpose Flour, Butter, Cinnamon), Coffee Cake Glaze (Powdered Sugar, Heavy Whipping Cream, Vanilla Paste)

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose

Coffee Cake-Orange Lavender

1 servings per container

Serving Size

1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories

427

	%Daily Value*
Total Fat 22g	28%
Saturated Fat 13g	63%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0.2g	
Cholestrol 119mg	40%
Sodium 299mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate 51g	19%
Dietary Fiber 1.4g	5%
Total Sugars 28g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Proteins 6.4g	
Vitamin D 0.3mcg	2%
Calcium 124mg	10%
Iron 3.1mg	17%
Potassium 160mg	3%
Phosphorus 114mg	9%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Coffee Cake- Orange Lavender (All Purpose Flour, Sugar, Sour Cream, Butter, Whole Eggs, Orange Juice, Lavender, Vanilla Paste, Baking Powder, Salt, Baking Soda)

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose

Brown Butter Chocolate Chip

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 769

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 35g 45%

Saturated Fat 21g 104%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 107mg 36%

Sodium 419mg 18%

Total Carbohydrate 110g 40%

Dietary Fiber 3.5g 13%

Total Sugars 64g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 8.9g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 1%

Calcium 75mg 6%

Iron 4.1mg 23%

Potassium 247mg 5%

Phosphorus 144mg 12%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Chocolate Chip Cookie (All Purpose Flour, Hersheys Semi Sweet Chocolate Chips, Butter, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Whole Eggs, Vanilla Paste, Cornstarch, Salt, Baking Powder, Baking Soda)

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose

Caramel Turtle

1 serving per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 899

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 44g 56%

Saturated Fat 22g 110%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 108mg 36%

Sodium 458mg 20%

Total Carbohydrate 124g 45%

Dietary Fiber 4.5g 16%

Total Sugars 75g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 11g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 1%

Calcium 104mg 8%

Iron 4.3mg 24%

Potassium 323mg 7%

Phosphorus 190mg 15%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Chocolate Chip Cookie (All Purpose Flour, Hersheys Semi Sweet Chocolate Chips, Butter, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Whole Eggs, Vanilla Paste, Cornstarch, Salt, Baking Powder, Baking Soda), Caramel Bits, Pecans

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose, Nuts

Chocolate Lovers

12 servings per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 728

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 32g 42%

Saturated Fat 19g 96%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 111mg 37%

Sodium 463mg 20%

Total Carbohydrate 101g 37%

Dietary Fiber 3.3g 12%

Total Sugars 53g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 9.4g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 1%

Calcium 78mg 6%

Iron 5.2mg 29%

Potassium 196mg 4%

Phosphorus 127mg 10%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Chocolate Lovers Cookie (All Purpose Flour, Butter, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Whole Eggs, White Chocolate Chips, Hersheys Semi Sweet Chocolate Chips, Hersheys Milk Chocolate Chip, Cornstarch, Cocoa Powder, Vanilla Paste, Salt, White Vinegar, Baking Soda)

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose

Funfetti

12 servings per container

Serving Size 1.00 each

Amount per serving

Calories 631

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 29g 37%

Saturated Fat 15g 75%

Trans Fat 0.1g

Cholesterol 107mg 36%

Sodium 314mg 14%

Total Carbohydrate 86g 31%

Dietary Fiber 1.5g 6%

Total Sugars 41g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Proteins 7.6g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 1%

Calcium 66mg 5%

Iron 3mg 17%

Potassium 108mg 2%

Phosphorus 104mg 8%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients : Funfetti Cookie (All Purpose Flour, Butter, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Rainbow Sprinkles Jimmies, Whole Eggs, Vanilla Paste, Baking Powder, Baking Soda, Salt)

Allergens : Eggs, Gluten Wheat, Lactose